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Rang Schitze

Gschwind Alejandro
Thommen Silas
Chirdo Laura

RUedi Simone
Felipe Laura

s WN PR

Resultat

145
90
88
55
14

Jg.

2008
2007
2008
2009
2009

Kurzform

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00

Jugendliche U17

Ausz. Vereinsname

PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
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